City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From:06/22/2020 TO: 06/26/2020
Address: 2020 S COLUMBUS BL E - 34'x38' STORAGE SHED ActNo: T20CM01078
Legal: FAIR OAKS MANOR LOTS 45 & 8 & S43.51' LOTS 6 & 7 & S53.51' LOT 3 & LOT 9 EXC N13.68' & AB Lot: 0 Total fees: $182.00
App: GEORGE ZAZUETA * 4382 E DESERT OAK TRL * TUCSON AZ * * 85718 Phone: 520-591-4571 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 13018077A
Ownr: EQUILIBRIUM CORDOVA VILLAGE LLC * 1021 S 6TH AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857013003 Phone: Issued: 06/24/2020
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 450 W THURBER RD ELECTRCIAL RECONNECT ActNo: T20CM03612
Legal: PULLMAN CITY E86' LOT 46 - 05027 Lot: 0 Total fees: $99.00
App: DAVID W VARELA * 7090 N ORACLE RD # 178-151 * TUCSON AZ * * 85704 Phone: 520-419-9722 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 106051420
Ownr: CMV PROPERTIES LLC * 7090 N ORACLE RD STE 178 PMB 151 * TUCSON AZ * * 857044383 Phone: Issued: 06/26/2020
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 181 W BROADWAY BL ELECTRICAL REFEED ActNo: T20CM03578
Legal: PUEBLO CENTER REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT ARIZONA R-8 LOT 1 EXC SELY PTN THEREOF BL Lot: 0 Total fees: $253.00
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ * Sq Ft: 0
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 11720019C
Ownr: PUEBLO CENTER PARTNERS LP * 3901 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 857113452 Phone: Issued: 06/22/2020
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 6280 S CAMPBELL AV REPAIR BASE METER ActNo: T20CM03455
Legal: IRR PTN W590.5' E1316.47' S1166.67' N1196.67' NE4 SE4 11.33 AC SEC 7-15-14 Lot: 0 Total fees: $123.00
App: BARCELO ELECTRIC LL C * 6707 S PLACITA SEGOVIA STREET * TUCSON, AZ * * 85757 Phone: 520-603-2103 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 14022003K
Ownr: ANDMARK PASEO DEL SOL APARTMENTS LLC * 221 N SALTAIR AVE * LOS ANGELES CA * * 900492912 Phone: Issued: 06/24/2020
Cont: BARCELO ELECTRIC L L C * 6707 S PLACITA SEGOVIA STREET * TUCSON, AZ * * 85757 Phone: 520-603-2103 * 241071 Value: $0.00
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W - UNDERGROUND UTILITIES FOR FUTURE TENANT

Lot: 0
DENA CURNOW * 700 E BROADWAY BLVD * SUITE 200 * TUCSON, AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-547-0214

LANDMARK TITLE TR 18209-T * ATTN: OVP DEVELOPMENT CO LLC * 7372 N CAMINO SIN VACAS * TUCSON AZ *

BFL CONSTRUCTION * ROC# 315343 * * *

- BFL CONSTRUCTION * ROC# 315343 * * *

: MOUNTAIN VIEW ACRE FARMS PTN E78.32' W153.32' S150' N170' LOT 5 BLK 5 - 04022
: ZIMCO ELECTRIC LLC *APA* * 8372 E APPOMATTOX ST * TUCSON AZ *

- MARTIN ROY B FAMILY LIVING TRUST * 509 APRIL DR * LUFKIN TX *
- ZIMCO ELECTRIC LLC *APA* * 8372 E APPOMATTOX ST * TUCSON AZ *

W - UNDERGROUND UTILITIES FOR FUTURE TENANT
Lot: 0

DENA CURNOW * 700 E BROADWAY BLVD * SUITE 200 * TUCSON, AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-247-0214

LANDMARK TITLE TR 18209-T * ATTN: OVP DEVELOPMENT CO LLC * 7372 N CAMINO SIN VACAS * TUCSON AZ *

UPGRADE MAIN ELECTRICAL SERVICE

* 85710 Phone: 520-869-1962

* 759043255 Phone:
* 85710 Phone: 520 869-196 * 265379

W - UNDERGROUND UTILITIES FOR FUTURE TENANT
Lot: O

- DENA CURNOW * 700 E BROADWAY BLVD * SUITE 200 * TUCSON, AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-547-0214

LANDMARK TITLE TR 18209-T * ATTN: OVP DEVELOPMENT CO LLC * 7372 N CAMINO SIN VACAS * TUCSON AZ *

BFL CONSTRUCTION INC * ROC# 315343 * * *

Address: 10185 E OLD VAIL RD
Legal: OLD VAIL PLAZA SQ20112770309 LOT 11
App:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr:
857181268 Phone:
Cont:
Address: 10185 E OLD VAIL RD
Legal: OLD VAIL PLAZA SQ20112770309 LOT 11
App:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr:
857181268 Phone:
Cont
Address: 5508 E MABEL ST
Legal
App
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Oownr
Cont
Address: 10185 E OLD VAIL RD
Legal: OLD VAIL PLAZA SQ20112770309 LOT 11
App
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr:
857181268 Phone:
Cont:
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CM02283
$204.00

0

141185940
06/24/2020

T20CM02284
$232.00

0

141185940
06/24/2020

T20CM03151
$228.00

0

12106051B
06/23/2020
$0.00

T20CM02286
$260.00

0

141185940
06/26/2020
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Address: 1735 E FORT LOWELL RD ELECTRICAL RECONNECT

Legal: RICHLAND HEIGHTS PNT LOTS 7 & 8 EXC RD BLK 28 - 04100 Lot: 0
App: BONNIE CONKIN-MAYER * 1735 E FORT LOWELL RD SUITE 2 * TUCSON AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-325-3390
Arch: * * * * Phone:

Ownr: FORT LOWELL CAMPBELL LLC * 4729 E SUNRISE DR STE 307 * TUCSON AZ * * 857184534 Phone:

Cont: * * * * Phone: *

Address: 853 E GRANT RD TI: Restaurant (Sher-E-Punjab)

Legal: GRANT PARK PT OF E368.39' OF W663.39' OF LOT 1 - 17033 Lot: 0
App: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226
Arch: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226

ownr: JAGOR * ATTN: ROMANO & ABRAMS LTD * 3900 E VIA PALOMITA * TUCSON AZ * 857180000 Phone:

Cont: * * * * Phone: *

Address: 455 E WETMORE RD ADD ASSET PROTECTION GATES

Legal: TUCSON PLACE LOT 2 - 43067 Lot: O
App: KRISTEN SPILLMAN * 8131 METCALF AVE * SUITE 300 * OVERLAND PARK, KS * 66204 Phone: 913-236-3480
Arch: DAVID RICHARD SCHUKAI * 6700 ANTIOCH PLAZA SUITE #300 * MARIAM, KS * * 66204 Phone: 913-262-9095
ownr: ;ECSON PLACE INVESTORS LLC * ATTN: LARSEN BAKER * 6298 E GRANT RD STE 100 * TUCSON AZ * 857125878

one:

Cont: * * * * Phone:r *

Address; 211 W 25TH ST SHADE STRUCTURE

Legal: SOUTHERN HEIGHTS LOT 2 LESS DRAINAGE WAY BLK 14 - 02020 Lot: 0
App: SHADE INDUSTRIES * 2940 NW GRANDE AVE * PHOENIX AZ * ATTN: ASHLEY CARMONA * 85017 Phone: 480-966-3104
Arch: * * * * Phone:

Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:

Cont: SHADE INDUSTRIES * 2940 NW GRANDE AVE * PHOENIX AZ * ATTN: ASHLEY CARMONA * 85017 Phone: 480-966-3104 *

270019
Address: 82 S STONE AV INTERIOR DEMO
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:

T20CM03822
$99.00

0

113061398
06/26/2020
$0.00

T20CMO03325
$750.00
3142
11309224A
06/25/2020
$6,000.00

T20CM02414
$651.00

0

105102420
06/23/2020

- $10,000.00

T20CMO03506
$728.00

904
11822099A
06/22/2020
$16,489.00

T20CM03498
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Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:

Issued:

$1,040.00
14794
11713027A
06/24/2020
$20,000.00

T20CM01503
$903.00

512
107112220
06/25/2020
$20,393.00

T20CMO01157
$1,370.00
5520
110055450
06/23/2020
$33,500.00

T20CM02434
$1,853.00
1877

13317064C

06/22/2020

- $54,590.00

Legal: TUCSON S50 LOT 1 & SE PNT LOT 2 BLK 215 - 03070 Lot: O
App: A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
Arch: A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
Ownr: 82STONE LLC * PO BOX 87408 * TUCSON AZ * * 857548740 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 3030 N ESTRELLA AV E - NEW GARAGE
Legal: CORONADO HEIGHTS LOT 6 EXC S60' THEREOF BLK 13 - 03115 Lot: O
App: RAWSON, RHONDA LEE * PO BOX 13152 * TUCSON AZ * * 85732 Phone: 520-490-6100
Arch: RAWSON, RHONDA LEE * PO BOX 13152 * TUCSON AZ * * 85732 Phone: 520-490-6100
Ownr: WILFORD BROTHERS (THE) L. L. C. * 98 E FORT LOWELL RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857050000 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 4538 E CAMP LOWELL DR W - OFFICE RENOVATION
Legal: CAMP LOWELL CORPORATE CENTER LOT 19 - 57010 Lot: O
App: ERIN HASTREITER - INTERTECHARCHITECTURE * 6089 E GRANT ROAD * TUCSON AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520-298-6306
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: BADA HOLDINGS LLC * 6446 N MIRAMIST WAY * TUCSON AZ * * 857500995 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 6565 E CARONDELET DR TI: MEDICAL OFFICE
Legal: PTN N2 SW4 LYG N OF & ADJ TO CARONDELET BNG PTN W610.24' E1370.25' 4.26 AC SEC 7-14-1 Lot: O
App: EGLIN + BRESLER ARCHITECTS * 7391 E TANQUE VERDE RD * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: EVAN EGLIN * 85715 Phone: 520-885-
4455
Arch: EGLIN + BRESLER ARCHITECTS * 7391 E TANQUE VERDE RD * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: EVAN EGLIN * 85715 Phone: 520-885-
4455
Ownr: SMSJ TUCSON HOLDINGS LLC * ATTN: PMAK TUCSON 6565 LLC * 181 W MADISON ST STE 4700 * CHICAGO IL *
606024584 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 801 W LIMBERLOST DR TI: SHOWER FACILITY
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Legal: NLY PTN SW4 SE4 EXC RD & EXC PTN E648.25' 15.3 AC SEC 23-13-13 Lot: 0 Total fees
App: REX, CATHERINE APPLEGATE * PO BOX 27658 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726 Phone: 520-322-0315 Sq Ft:
Arch: REX, CATHERINE APPLEGATE * PO BOX 27658 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726 Phone: 520-322-0315 Parcel:
ownr: WAGONS WEST ADULT TRAVEL TRAILER ASSN * 801 W LIMBERLOST DR * TUCSON AZ * * 857051509 Phone: Issued:
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value:
Address: 2545 E SPRING ST FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT ActNo:
Legal: GRANT ROAD PARK NO 2 W60' S105' N230' LOT 3 BLK 5 - 06068 Lot: 0 Total fees
App: YOUSEY, EARL CHARLES IV * 5643 E 18TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-229-7718 Sq Ft:
Arch: YOUSEY, EARL CHARLES IV * 5643 E 18TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-229-7718 Parcel:
Ownr: BUTTE CREEK PROPERTY CORP * 355 SAINT AUGUSTINE DR * CHICO CA * * 959284375 Phone: Issued:
Cont: BLUESTONE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION * * * * Phone: 245-6797 * Value:
Address: 2121 E BROADWAY BL FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR ActNo:
Legal: AMERICAN VILLA RESUB PTN LOTS 10 THRU 16 & ABAND ALLEY ADJ BLK 9 - 03010 Lot: 0 Total fees
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ * Sq Ft:
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866

Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel:
Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone: Issued
Cont: ROYALTY RENOVATION * ROC #276982 * * * Phone: * Value:
Address: 4500 N ORACLE RD REMODELING INTO A PUPPY STORE ActNo:
Legal: TUCSON MALL CTR PTN LOT 1 AKA DEVELOPER TRACT 3 EXC NELY PTN & EXC RD - 35013 Lot: 0 Total fees:
App: BABOS, JAMES M * 2049 E NORWOOD ST * MESAAZ * * 85213 Phone: 602-810-3791 Sq Ft:
Arch: BABOS, JAMES M * 2560 N LINDSAY #27 * MESAAZ * * 85213 Phone: Parcel:
Ownr: DND NEFFSON CO * ATTN: GENERAL GROWTH PROPERTIES * PO BOX 3487 * CHICAGO IL * 606540482 Phone: Issued:
Cont: PATE CONTRACTORS LLC * 1636 NORTH SWAN ROAD SUITE 100 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520-885-5500 * 291806 Value:
Address: 1712 E SPEEDWAY BL FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR ActNo:
Legal: NOB HILL ADDN ELY 1/3 E60.06' W109.96' N2 LYG SLY OF SPEEDWAY BLVD BLK 2 - 02005 Lot: 0 Total fees:

- $2,263.00

0

10409127K
06/25/2020
$60,000.00

T20CM02120

- $13,469.00

6014

11207153A
06/24/2020
$64,073.00

T20CMO03496

- $2,025.00

0

12904157A

- 06/25/2020

$67,600.00
T20CM02840
$2,183.00
5850
10511061R
06/22/2020
$70,000.00
T20CM03312
$2,244.00
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Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:

Total fees

1590

12402023B
06/26/2020
$80,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CM03183
$2,909.00
2032

12308070B
06/24/2020
$96,000.00

ActNo:

T20CM02632
$2,799.00
5883

120093120
06/26/2020
$107,306.00

T20CMO03313
$2,844.00
6037

13327001C
06/26/2020

- $135,000.00

T20CM00334
- $3,310.00

App: WATSON, JAMES RICHARD * PMB 297, 9420 E GOLFLINKS RD #108 * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-370-2635
Arch: WATSON, JAMES RICHARD * PMB 297, 9420 E GOLFLINKS RD #108 * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-370-2635
ownr: VAM REALTY LP * PO BOX 64605 * TUCSON AZ * * 857284605 Phone:

Cont: RESTORE ALL INC. * 7291 S COMSTOCK RD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85756 Phone: 520-29609768 *

Address: 2645 E SPEEDWAY BL TI: RESTAURANT
Legal: BLENMAN LOT 15 & 16 LESS S13.29' & EXC SPNDL BLK 5 - 04097 Lot: 0
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: LEE FAMILY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LP * PO BOX 65837 * TUCSON AZ * * 857285837 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 4601 S 3RD AV 101.66KW PV ON 2 STEEL CANOPIES
Legal: TUCSON INDUSTRIAL ACRES LOT 1 - 42096 Lot: 0
App: g7E§6HN|C|ANs FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * 612 N. 7TH AVE * TUCSON, AZ * ATTN: KELLY REHM * 85705 Phone: 520-740-
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: HUNTER LJ INVESTMENTS LLC * 11141 E PRINCE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857499037 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 7940 E SPEEDWAY BL TI: PHYSICAL THERAPY OFFICE
Legal: CARRIAGE HILL NO 3 BLK 1 EXC RINCON VILLAGE & EXC S151.83' W108.50' & EXC N199.25' - 180 Lot: 0
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: ?EEEDWAY PANTANO SQUARE LLC 93.63% & * KOHN FAMILY LLP 6.37% * 6298 E GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * 857125877
one:
Cont: INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT GROUP * * * * Phone: 520-647-3862 *
Address: 1443 E 1ST ST FOYER ADDITION
Legal: UNIVERSITY EXTENSION LOTS 14 15 & 16 BLK 4 - 01018 Lot: 0

Monday, June 29, 2020 City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Page 6 of 8






- SHAMBACH, DAVID E. * 261 N COURT AVE * TUCSON AZ *
- SHAMBACH, DAVID E. * 261 N COURT AVE * TUCSON AZ *
- DELTA GAMMA HOUSE CORPORATION OF ALPHA * DELTA PI SORORITY * ATTN: AMY KIRCHOFF TREASURER * 1443 E

- CHESTNUT BUILDING AND DESIGN * * * *

* 85701 Phone: 520-505-3910
* 85701 Phone: 520-624-9366

E - NEW 9-UNIT MULTI FAMILY DEVELOPMENT
CORONADO HEIGHTS LOTS 14 &5 & PTNS LOTS 2367 & 8 BLK 24 - 03115
VANCE GOODMAN * 3149 E PRINCE RD #151 * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-577-4560

MIRACLE POINT APARTMENTS LP * 504 W 29TH ST * TUCSON AZ *
*APA* * 4750 N LA CHOLLA BLVD * TUCSON AZ *

* 857133353 Phone:
* 85705-4852 Phone: (520) 299-

- PUEBLO CENTER REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT ARIZONA R-8 NELY PTN LOT 5 & SELY - 20083
- A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
- A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
- 100 SOUTH CHURCH LLP * ATTN: BRENT DE RAD * 115 N CHURCH AVE STE 200 * TUCSON AZ * 857011318 Phone:

E - NEW 14-UNIT MULTI-FAMILY DEVELOPMENT
CORONADO HEIGHTS LOTS 14 &5 & PTNS LOTS 2367 & 8 BLK 24 - 03115
* 85716 Phone: 520-577-4560

Lot: 0
VANCE GOODMAN * 3149 E PRINCE RD #151 * TUCSON AZ *

MIRACLE POINT APARTMENTS LP * 504 W 29TH ST * TUCSON AZ *
*APA* * 4750 N LA CHOLLA BLVD * TUCSON AZ *

* 857133353 Phone:
* 85705-4852 Phone: (520) 299-

TI: INTERIOR EXTERIOR FACADE AND ENTRANCE
Lot: 0

E - NEW 30 UNIT MULTI FAMILY DEVELOPMENT

App
Arch
Ownr
1ST ST * 857194504 Phone:
Cont
Address: 2940 N ORACLE RD
Legal:
App:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Oownr:
Cont: CANYON BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC
79 * 142441
Address: 2940 N ORACLE RD
Legal:
App:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr:
Cont: CANYON BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC
79 * 142441
Address: 100 S CHURCH AV
Legal
App
Arch
Oownr
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 2620 N BALBOA AV
Legal
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- CORONADO HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 42 - 03115

Lot: 0
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Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Value:

Value:

Total fees

309
12404032B
06/26/2020

- $250,000.00
ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T19CM08454
$46,449.00
5798
10712170F
06/23/2020
$617,719.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T19CMO07524
$33,142.00
9028
10712170F
06/23/2020
$961,843.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CMO02335
$6,729.00
24426
11720016H
06/25/2020
$1,500,000.00

ActNo:

T19CMO07470
- $150,117.00
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App: VANCE GOODMAN * 3149 E PRINCE RD #151 * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-577-4560
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: J & JPARTNERSHIP LLC * 5333 E 9TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85711-3112 Phone:
Cont: CANYON BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC *APA* * 4750 N LA CHOLLA BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 85705-4852 Phone: (520) 299-
79 * 142441
Address: 902 S 6TH AV NEW APARTMENT BUILDING
Legal: TUCSON E2 LOT 1 & LOT 4 BLK 143 - 02004 Lot: O
App: LANNING, ROBERT SCOTT * 1202 E BROADWAY BLVD, 104 * TUCSON AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-792-0265
Arch: LANNING, ROBERT SCOTT * 1202 E BROADWAY BLVD, 104 * TUCSON AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-792-0265
Ownr: FLASH TV LLC * 80 E CALLE PRIMOROSA * TUCSON AZ * * 857164936 Phone:
Cont: DURAZO CONSTRUCTION * * * * Phone: *
Address: 250 E GRANT RD E - NEW 63 UNIT MULTI-FAMILY DEVELOPMENT
Legal: PTNLOT 2LYG SLY & ADJ GRANT RD AND WLY & ADJ SIXTH AVE 2.12 AC SEC 1-14-13 Lot: 0
App: VANCE GOODMAN * 3149 E PRINCE ROAD #151 * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-577-4560
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: CO-BOCATCH LLC * 2015 W RUTHRAUFF RD STE 163 * TUCSON AZ * * 857054866 Phone:
Cont: CANYON BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC *APA* * 4750 N LA CHOLLA BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 85705-4852 Phone: (520) 299-

79 * 142441
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Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

21523
107131270
06/23/2020
$2,293,060.00

T20CMO01374
$164,251.00
25335
11708223A
06/23/2020
$2,699,191.00

T19CMO07546
$330,770.00

11501155V
06/23/2020
$7,133,918.00
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